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Women / 10 / L10 a7 g1
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Fisk321
Golden City

9.600 9.550 9.4509.700 38.300
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Neela Nicholson954
Park Avenue

9.025 9.300 9.4759.450 37.250
5 3 4 2 2 

2 

Gabriela Alvarez1700
Higo Elite

8.800 8.200 9.1759.550 35.725
9 10T 2 4 3 

3 

Lila Couture713
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.375 8.2509.525 35.350
3 9 3 10 4 

4 

Alejandra Alvarez1699
Higo Elite

9.300 8.525 8.5758.750 35.150
2 7 8 8 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Platz1663
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.875 8.7009.050 34.625
6T 12 6 7 6 

6 

Kendall Morgan1223
TGR

9.000 8.700 8.4008.225 34.325
6T 5 9 9 7 

7 

Samantha Rios1503
Elite - FL

9.125 8.200 9.1257.700 34.150
4 10T 11 5 8 

8 

Estelle Mendes1662
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.400 8.9007.850 34.050
8 8 10 6 9 

9 

Emry Clasen712
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.550 9.5258.950 27.025
10T 6 7 1 10 

10 

Claire King1345
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.050 0.0009.300 18.350
10T 4 5 11T 11 

11 

Alyssa Orgen1359
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
10T 2 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 a7 g2
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Krzywanski338
Golden City

9.650 9.450 9.5509.500 38.150
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Rayna Light344
Golden City

9.575 9.800 9.1509.450 37.975
2 1 3T 8 2 

2 

Leah Jamison1690
N FLA Orange Park

9.400 9.075 9.5258.950 36.950
3 5 8 2 3 

3 

Lily Kurrack721
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.350 9.4009.575 36.625
5T 10 1 4 4 

4 

Jazmine O'Donnell355
Golden City

9.300 8.750 9.4759.050 36.575
5T 6 7 3 5 

5 

Olivia Williams5938
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 8.675 9.2759.200 36.375
7 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Nhi Nguyen353
Golden City

9.325 9.250 9.1258.100 35.800
4 4 10 9 7 

7 

Esther Goltsman1332
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.450 9.2759.450 35.775
10 8 3T 5T 8 

8 

Amanda Czubkowski946
Park Avenue

9.000 8.375 9.2758.300 34.950
9 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Ale Tuozzolo1520
Elite - FL

9.075 0.000 8.6509.150 26.875
8 11 6 10 10 

10 

Kelsey Lee1348
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
11 3 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 a7 g3
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Ortiz729
LaFleur's Tampa

10.000 9.675 9.8509.600 39.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Drielick714
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.300 9.4509.700 37.800
6T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Bluffstone709
LaFleur's Tampa

9.675 9.350 9.6009.000 37.625
2 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Karah Vargo381
Golden City

9.500 9.050 9.5758.950 37.075
4 7 5 3 4 

4 

Ao Verlezza964
Park Avenue

9.050 9.250 8.9009.000 36.200
10 5 3T 7T 5 

5 

Katie Cooper-Oliveira1450
Elite - FL

9.100 9.400 9.2758.300 36.075
9 2 8 5 6 

6 

Joy Ziegenfelder575
Sun Country - FL

9.350 8.725 9.2007.875 35.150
6T 9 9 6 7 

7 

Bridget Bourque710
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.150 8.8508.800 26.800
11 6 6 9 8 

8 

Audrey West739
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 0.000 0.0008.700 18.350
3 10T 7 10T 9 

9 

Lily Pierson1429
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 8.800 0.0000.000 18.225
5 8 10* 10T 10T

10T

Isabella Crane1314
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 0.000 8.9000.000 18.225
8 10T 10* 7T 10T

10T
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: A07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 115.500 29.325 28.325 28.875 28.975
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: A07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 114.875 28.825 28.800 28.650 28.600
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue S 108.400 27.075 26.925 26.750 27.650
25 3 2

3 Coast Elite - FL S 105.050 27.125 24.950 26.100 26.875
44 4 3

4 Elite - FL S 97.100 27.300 17.600 25.150 27.050
33 5 4

5 Lakewood Ranch S 92.075 27.350 27.800 18.750 18.175
52 2 5
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